Trachselwald-Cup 2024 (1.Runde)
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Zwygart

Megert
Mosimann

Kohler
Neuenschwander

Affoltern 1
Habernbad Feld 2

Zuber
Fliickiger
Angara
Aeberhard
Mosimann

Habernbad Feld 3
Affoltern FS 2

Neuenschwander
Reinhard

Steiner
Grossenbacher
Heiniger

Affoltern FS 3
Huttwil SpS 3
Walterswil Feld 2

Gruppe 1

Vorname
Jakob
Walter
Stefan
Hans
Fritz

ausgeschieden

Gruppe 2

Carmen
Simon
Jan
Cedric
Damian

ausgeschieden

Gruppe 3

Monika
Kevin
Werner
Melissa Ann
Hansueli

ausgeschieden
ausgeschieden

Jahrg.
1947
1952
1969
1955
1949

1988
1976
71989
2000
2000

19571
1997
1957
2003
1964

Punkt
139
132
131
130
125
657
682
654

142
134
133
129
128

666
715
691

142
140
134
131
124

671
691
682
671



